GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
The standard SIM connector is specifically designed for
hand held devices requiring secure subscriber
identification.
The connectors are available in a standard 6 pin
configuration on a 2.54 mm pitch and at optional heights
of  0.8, 1.6 or 2.4 mm.
Contacts are stamped, gold plated, rated at 0.5A, and 5000

9162 MOBOTM SIM Card Reader
HOW TO ORDER
00
PREFIX
00 = Standard
58 = Special
9162
SERIES
006
NO OF WAYS
006 = 6
000
STANDARD
XXX
CONNECTOR HEIGHT
080 = 0.8 mm stack height
160 = 1.6 mm stack height
240 = 2.4 mm stack height
NOTICE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest AVX Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to be
accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made
without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or
that other measures are indicated or that other measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and many not apply to all applications.
Connector Height 0.8 mm
Connector Height 1.6 mm
Connector Height 2.4 mm
9162 DS 3K 1002-JB
USA EUROPE ASIA-PACIFIC
AVX Myrtle Beach, SC
Corporate Offices
Tel: 843-448-9411
Fax: 843-626-5292
AVX Northwest, WA
Tel: 360-669-8746
Fax: 360-699-8751
AVX North Central, IN
Tel: 317-848-7153
Fax: 317-844-9314
AVX Mid-Pacific, MN
Tel: 952-974-9155
Fax: 952-974-9179
AVX Southwest, AZ
Tel: 480-539-1496
Fax 480-539-1501
AVX South Central, TX
Tel: 972-669-1223
Fax: 972-669-2090
AVX Southeast, NC
Tel: 919-878-6357
Fax: 919-878-6462
AVX Canada
Tel: 905-564-8959
Fax: 905-564-9728
AVX Limited, England
European Headquarters
Tel: ++44 (0)1252 770000
Fax: ++44 (0)1252 770001
AVX/ELCO, England
Tel: ++44 (0)1638 675000
Fax: ++44 (0)1638 675001
AVX S.A., France
AVX GmbH, Germany - AVX
Tel: ++49 (0) 8131 9004-0
Fax: ++49 (0) 8131 9004-44
AVX srl, Italy
Tel: ++390 (0)2 614571
Fax: ++390 (0)2 614 2576
AVX Czech Republic s.r.o.
Tel: ++420 (0)467 558340
Fax: ++420 (0)467 558345